Sep 07 2024 (22:12) India Rail Info 1

Solapur - Ajmer SF Special Fare Special/09628 - SF - NWR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to NAD/Nagda Junction
1h 48m - 41 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SUR Solapur 12:50 1,3 [1 0 89 455 |CR
2 KWV |Kurduwadi Junction 13:43 13:45 2m (2 |1 79 |66 |511 |CR
3 |DD Daund Junction 15:23 15:25 2m 1,2 |1 187 |65 |515 [CR
4 |PUNE |Pune Junction 16:35 16:40 5m |1 |1 262 |56 [560 |CR
5 |LNL Lonavia 17:48 17:50 2m (2 |1 326 |44 |[623 |CR
6 |KYN |Kalyan junction 19:32 19:35 3m |7 |1 400 |42 |9 CR
7 BSR Vasai Road 20:35 20:40 5m (6 |1 442 |62 |7 WR
8 ST Surat 00:08 00:13 5m |1 |2 658 |78 |59 |WR
g BRC Vadodara Junction 01:53 02:03 10m |0 (2 788 |67 |36 |WR
10 (RTM |Ratlam junction 05:55 06:00 5m |0 (2 1049 |23 |494 |WR
11 [NAD |Nagda Junction 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |2 1090 |85 |469 |WR
12 |KOTA |Kota Junction 10:30 10:35 5m |1 |2 1315 (65 [253 |WCR
13 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |12:15 12:40 25m [0 |2 1423 (90 |266 |WCR
14 |DPA |Durgapura 14:03 14:06 3m |0 |2 1547 |13 |403 [NWR
15 |JP Jaipur Junction 14:40 14:50 10m |0 (2 1555 |82 428 |INWR
16 |KSG |Kishangarh 16:10 16:12 2m |0 |2 1664 |29 |462 [NWR
17 |AI Ajmer Junction 17:05 0 |2 1690 |- 482 |NWR

Sep 07 2024 (22:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



